



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting:	CT220831	August 31, 2022 10:30 AM	Call Order:	005	Contract:	T3817
District:	District 3		Counties:	HOLMES	Fed Aid No:	D319067B
Contract Time:	60 AVAILABLE DAYS				Project(s):	44387515201 (*)
Contract Desc:	CR 177A					

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$535,084.09	100.00%
2	C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$687,494.75	128.48%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220831 August 31, 2022**Call Order:** 005**Contract:** T3817**District:** District 3**Counties:** HOLMES**Fed Aid No:** D319067B**Contract Time:** 60 AVAILABLE DAYS**Project(s):** 44387515201 (*)**Contract Descr:** CR 177A

The improvements under this contract consist of shoulder widening and signing and pavement markings along CR 177A from Bonifay Gritney Road to Skitter Road in Holmes County, Florida.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44387515201		(1.000) LS	68,262.81000	68,262.81	119,000.00000	119,000.00		
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44387515201		(60.000) DA (LS)	51,630.92000	51,630.92	50,000.00000	50,000.00		
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		2,520.000 ED	2.69000	6,778.80	3.20000	8,064.00		
0020 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		1,620.000 ED	0.31000	502.20	0.35000	567.00		
0025 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		148.000 ED	30.73000	4,548.04	36.00000	5,328.00		
0030 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		409.000 LF	5.63000	2,302.67	22.25000	9,100.25		
0035 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 44387515201		(0.460) AC (LS)	21,329.89000	21,329.89	30,000.00000	30,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220831 August 31, 2022

Call Order: 005

Contract: T3817

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.			
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0040	0120 1		105.000	145.15000	15,240.75	73.00000	7,665.00		
REGULAR EXCAVATION			CY						
0045	0120 2 2		299.100	115.87000	34,656.72	97.00000	29,012.70		
BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE			CY						
0050	0160 4		1,205.000	38.78000	46,729.90	103.00000	124,115.00		
TYPE B STABILIZATION			SY						
0055	0285701		834.000	64.09000	53,451.06	83.00000	69,222.00		
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01			SY						
0060	0334 1 52		52.800	721.99000	38,121.07	512.00000	27,033.60		
SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B, PG76-22			TN						
0065	0337 7 80		52.800	721.99000	38,121.07	548.00000	28,934.40		
ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-9.5, PG 76-22			TN						
0070	0570 1 2		1,384.000	7.68000	10,629.12	8.40000	11,625.60		
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD			SY						
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$392,305.02		\$519,667.55			



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220831 August 31, 2022

Call Order: 005

Contract: T3817

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0075 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		18.000 AS	499.39000	8,989.02	590.00000	10,620.00		
0080 0700 1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE		1.000 AS	153.66000	153.66	56.00000	56.00		
0085 0700 11212 ELECTRONIC DISPLAY SIGN, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT- SOLAR POWERED, ELECTRONIC WARNING SIGN, 12-20 SF		6.000 AS	18,438.87000	110,633.22	21,700.00000	130,200.00		
0090 0701 18101 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC,STANDARD- ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID,6"		0.317 GM	18,438.87000	5,845.12	21,200.00000	6,720.40		
0095 0701 18201 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC,STANDARD- ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID,6"		0.763 GM	14,597.44000	11,137.85	17,100.00000	13,047.30		
0100 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		204.000 EA	7.68000	1,566.72	9.00000	1,836.00		
0105 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44387515201		(1.000) LS	3,687.78000	3,687.78	4,340.00000	4,340.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220831 August 31, 2022

Call Order: 005

Contract: T3817

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0110 0711 17 1		2,015.000	0.38000	765.70	0.50000	1,007.50		
THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING		SF						
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT								
MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN								
0002 Signing Section Totals:			\$142,779.07		\$167,827.20			
Contract Grand Totals:			\$535,084.09		\$687,494.75			



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT220831 August 31, 2022 **Call Order:** 005 **Contract:** T3817

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Certified in accordance with Code of Federal Regulations Title 23, Chapter 1, Subchapter G, Subsection 635.113(b).

Alan D. Autry

Manager, Contracts Administration Office

09/12/2022